
 

 
 

 

PRIMARY SECTION 
Activity Planner for the Academic Year 2019 - 2020 

 

Date Day Activity 

June – Welcome to School 
03/06/2019 Monday Teacher’s Orientation Program 

04/06/2019 Tuesday Teacher’s Empowerment Program 

05/06/2019 Wednesday Teacher’s Skill Enhancement Program 

06/06/2019 Thursday Teachers’ Lesson Planning & Lesson Presentation 

10/06/2019 Monday School Re-opens/(Sp. Assembly) By Teachers 

21/06/2019 Friday International Yoga Day / World Music Day 

22/06/2019 Saturday Formation of P.T.A. Members (Std. I to V) 

26/06/2019 Wednesday 

Theme : Welcoming Monsoon…Baarish ka Rangeen Nazara 

Std. I – Seven Colours of a Rainbow (Colouring Competition) 

Std. II – A Rainy Day (Imaginative Drawing Competition) 

Std. III – Collage Work (Related to Monsoon Season using paper) 

Std. IV/V – Hand Print Competition (Related to Monsoon Season) 

28/06/2019 Friday Election of Council Members 

29/06/2019 Saturday Father’s Day Celebration (Volley Ball Tournament) 

  Indoor Games 

July–Paryavaran Mitr 
  Environment Week 

01/07/2019 

To 

05/07/2019 

Monday 

To 

Friday 

 01-07-2019 –Video on Save Environment 

 02-07-2019 –  Plantation Day (I/II) 

Cleanliness Drive – Dry & Wet Garbage 

(Near School) (Std III to V) 

 03-07-2019 –  Nature Trail (I to V) 

 04-07-2019 –  Best out of waste 

(using coconut shells & husk) (Std I to IV) 

Slogan Writing (Std IV & V) 

 05-07-2019 –  World Population Day /Green Day 

(Green Attire) 

06/07/2019 Saturday P.T.A. Meeting 

20/07/2019 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 

22/07/2019 Monday Commencement of  1
st
 Formative Test I 

  Indoor Games 

 



August – Celebrating Freedom 

05/08/2019 Monday Commencement of  1
st 

Formative Test II 

09/08/2019 Friday Bakri Id Celebration ( Special Assembly ) 

14/08/2019 Wednesday 
Std. I& II – Rakhee Decoration Competition 

Std. III to V – Rakhee Making Competition 

15/08/2019 Thursday Independence Day Celebration 

23/08/2019 
Friday 

Janmashtami Celebration (Special Assembly) 

30/08/2019 
Friday 

Ganesh Festival Celebration (Special Assembly) 

 
 

Indoor Games 

September – Festival Fiesta 

Ganesh Utsav : 02/09/2019 to 06/09/2019 

09/09/2019 Monday 

Teacher’s Day Celebration (Regular School) 

Std. I & II – Flower Making Competition 

Std. III to V – Bouquet Making Competition 

27/09/2019 Friday 

Healthy Heartbeats – World Heart Day 

Gandhi Jayanti (Special Assembly) 

Std. I & II – Recitation Competition (Theme : Bapu) 

Std. III & IV – Gandhiji’s three monkeys by Paper Dish 

Std. V – Charkha Making Competition using candy sticks 

Movie on Gandhi (Video) 

30/09/2019 Monday Navratri Celebration (Traditional Attire) 

  Indoor Games 

October – Tribute To Bapu 

01/10/2019 Tuesday Commencement of I Summative Evaluation 

04/10/2019 Friday World Animal Day 

05/10/2019 Saturday Navratri Celebration for Parents 

15/10/2019 Tuesday Dr. Kalam’s Birthday (Special Assembly) 

  Diwali Vacation : 19/10/2019 to 03/11/2019 
 


